Volume

284
283
124
4414
549
83
1
400
3
403
76
328
2
401
403
69
1196
55
2193
1063
361
259
267
400
400
400
400
396
1815
141
703
2121
265
530
56

170
4000
411
465
4000

6000
882
377

2697
303
100
566
470

48
215
305

82
604
118
520
215

15
264
300
243

12
11

3821
176
893
266
265
300
264

3688
894

1086
254
238
528

273
300
300
273
249
189
700
3000
4927
369
326
122
369
48
369
48
369
48

Price (NOK)

26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.20
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.10
26.10
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.20
26.30
26.30
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.10
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50

Value (NOK)

7469.20
7442.90
3261.20
116 088.20
14 274.00
2158.00
26.00
10 560.00
79.20
10639.20
2006.40
8659.20
52.80
10 586.40
10598.90
1814.70
31454.80
1446.50
57 675.90
27956.90
9494.30
6785.80
6995.40
10 480.00
10 480.00
10 480.00
10 560.00
10 454.40
47916.00
3722.40
18 488.90
55782.30
6969.50
13 939.00
1472.80
26.20
4488.00
105 600.00
10 850.40
12 276.00
105 600.00
10 850.40
158 400.00
23373.00
9990.50
71470.50
8029.50
2650.00
14 885.80
12 361.00
1262.40
5611.50
7960.50
2156.60
15 885.20
3103.40
13 624.00
5654.50
394.50
6916.80
7 860.00
6366.60
235.80
314.40
288.20
157.20
100 110.20
4611.20
23 396.60
6942.60
6916.50
7 830.00
6 864.00
95 888.00
23 244.00
156.00
28 344.60
6680.20
6259.40
13 886.40
78.90
7179.90
7920.00
7920.00
7207.20
6573.60
5008.50
18 550.00
79 500.00
130 565.50
9778.50
8639.00
3233.00
9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
1272.00

Date and time (CET)
25.03.2025 09:16
25.03.2025 09:16
25.03.2025 11:10
25.03.2025 11:10
25.03.2025 11:43
25.03.2025 11:43
25.03.2025 16:25
26.03.2025 09:05
26.03.2025 09:05
26.03.2025 09:08
26.03.2025 09:11
26.03.2025 09:11
26.03.2025 09:14
26.03.2025 09:14
26.03.2025 09:17
26.03.2025 09:21
26.03.2025 09:30
26.03.2025 10:12
26.03.2025 10:15
26.03.2025 10:35
26.03.2025 10:35
26.03.2025 11:14
26.03.2025 11:14
26.03.2025 11:14
26.03.2025 11:14
26.03.2025 11:14
26.03.2025 15:21
26.03.2025 15:21
26.03.2025 15:21
26.03.2025 15:21
26.03.2025 15:21
26.03.2025 16:19
26.03.2025 16:19
26.03.2025 16:19
26.03.2025 16:19
26.03.2025 16:25
27.03.2025 10:20
27.03.2025 11:34
27.03.2025 13:37
27.03.2025 13:37
27.03.2025 13:39
27.03.2025 13:40
27.03.2025 13:43
27.03.2025 14:19
27.03.2025 14:19
27.03.2025 14:19
27.03.2025 14:27
27.03.2025 14:27
27.03.2025 14:27
27.03.2025 14:31
27.03.2025 14:31
27.03.2025 14:37
27.03.2025 14:39
27.03.2025 16:09
27.03.2025 16:09
27.03.2025 16:09
27.03.2025 16:19
28.03.2025 09:38
28.03.2025 09:38
28.03.2025 10:34
28.03.2025 10:34
28.03.2025 10:34
28.03.2025 10:34
28.03.2025 10:35
28.03.2025 11:27
28.03.2025 11:48
28.03.2025 12:39
28.03.2025 12:39
28.03.2025 12:39
28.03.2025 13:47
28.03.2025 13:47
28.03.2025 13:47
28.03.2025 15:20
28.03.2025 16:06
28.03.2025 16:06
28.03.2025 16:07
28.03.2025 16:19
31.03.2025 09:16
31.03.2025 09:16
31.03.2025 09:28
31.03.2025 09:29
31.03.2025 09:43
31.03.2025 10:21
31.03.2025 14:29
31.03.2025 15:29
31.03.2025 15:29
31.03.2025 16:17
31.03.2025 16:17
31.03.2025 16:17
31.03.2025 16:17
31.03.2025 16:17
31.03.2025 16:17
31.03.2025 16:19
01.04.2025 11:08
01.04.2025 11:08
01.04.2025 11:24
01.04.2025 11:24
01.04.2025 11:25
01.04.2025 11:25

Venue
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XO0sL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL



369
48
369
48
417
417
417
417
283
134
235
182
369
48
369
48
369
48
369
48
369
35
369
35
369
35
369
35
369
35
369
35
257
524
547
274
547
1238
773

26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.30
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.70
26.60

9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
1272.00
11 050.50
11 050.50
11 050.50
11 050.50
7 499.50
3551.00
6227.50
4.823.00
9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
1272.00
9778.50
927.50
9778.50
927.50
9778.50
927.50
9778.50
927.50
9778.50
927.50
9778.50
927.50
6759.10
13938.40
14 550.20
7288.40
14 550.20
32930.80
20639.10
239.40

01.04.2025 11:44
01.04.2025 11:44
01.04.2025 12:08
01.04.2025 12:08
01.04.2025 12:30
01.04.2025 12:58
01.04.2025 13:27
01.04.2025 13:47
01.04.2025 14:00
01.04.2025 14:00
01.04.2025 14:12
01.04.2025 14:12
01.04.2025 14:22
01.04.2025 14:22
01.04.2025 14:32
01.04.2025 14:32
01.04.2025 14:40
01.04.2025 14:40
01.04.2025 14:48
01.04.2025 14:48
01.04.2025 14:57
01.04.2025 14:57
01.04.2025 15:06
01.04.2025 15:06
01.04.2025 15:15
01.04.2025 15:15
01.04.2025 15:24
01.04.2025 15:24
01.04.2025 15:32
01.04.2025 15:32
01.04.2025 15:39
01.04.2025 15:39
01.04.2025 15:39
02.04.2025 10:05
02.04.2025 14:37
02.04.2025 14:37
02.04.2025 14:37
02.04.2025 14:37
02.04.2025 15:22
02.04.2025 16:25

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XOosL



